
99% RHA DOB

SIRE - aAa - 423 AB
MGS - DMS - 234 A2A2

MGGS - RCC -
HAP -

TPI NM$ CM$

Milk Dtrs 0
Milk Herd 0

PTA Milk Milk Rel 81 %

PTA Fat % Fat 0.08 %

PTA Pro % Pro 0.03 %

CFP Feed Effic 262

SCS 2.99 HCR 2.3 DWP$ 891 99
PL 4.10 CCR 1.3 WT$ -46
PTA LIV 0.60 MASTITIS 0.7 CW$ -3
PTA DPR 0.10

SCE 2.4 DCE 2.8 SSB 5.5 DSB 6.1
SCE OBS 97 DCE OBS 0 SSB OBS 68 DSB OBS 0

Type Dtrs 0
Type Herd 0

PTA Type 1.28 UDC 1.66 FLC -0.26 Type Rel 80 %

VALUE

0.53 STA

-0.22 STR

0.04 BD

1.28 DF

0.42 RA

-0.34 TW

1.85 RLS

-0.75 RLR

-0.52 FA

0.17 FLS

1.74 FUA

2.07 RUH

2.12 RUW

1.43 UC

0.96 UD

1.82 FTP

2.52 RTP

-0.70 TL

Terra-Linda T Hardhat-ET

HARDHAT 100HO12178
HO840003204988630 20190503
BREEDER: Terra-Linda Dairy, Tulare, CA

Tahiti Kappa-Casein -

89

Altaamulet Beta Casein -
Supershot TC TD TL TP TR TV TY

0

EVALUATION DATE USA-202212

2900 912 919
PRODUCTION

1732

CALVING

CONFORMATION

64
153

HEALTH
Z_MAST

MGD: Cookiecutter Sshot Honor-ET VG-85

-2.00 -1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00

STA

STR

BD

DF

RA

TW

RLS

RLR

FA

FLS

FUA

RUH

RUW

UC

UD

FTP

RTP

TL

• Big Production, CFP, and Components!
• Health and Conformation
• Great Cow Family

PEDIGREE
Sire: De-Su Frazzled 14104-ET
Dam: Peak Cookie Amulet 20402-ET

MGS: Peak Altaamulet-ET
MGD: Cookiecutter Sshot Honor-ET VG-85

MGGS: Cogent Supershot
MGGD: Cookiecutter Jacey Hacey-ET VG-87

02-00 3x 320d 29130m 3.2 931f 3.1 912p


